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Match C.G.-Pt-Jnée N° NOM / Prénom Club PTS Gl/Av Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

9 14 - 43 - 2 1 NAULLEAU  Enzo 73 13 -43 37 80 11 13 1 13 2 13 6 13 13 2 0 13 4 13

3 7 - 101 - 4 2 RAINGEARD Ali 53 33 9 76 67 13 11 13 7 8 13 13 8 13 7 13 8 3 13

7 6 - 104 - 6 3 PINEAU  Noë 48 22 -18 60 78 6 13 5 13 3 13 8 13 13 7 13 6 12 13

2 3 - 196 - 5 4 ROY Enzo 43 40 63 89 26 13 6 13 1 13 1 13 0 11 13 13 2 13 3

1 1 - 234 - 6 5 CHAGNOLEAU  Lucas 19 42 63 91 28 13 4 13 2 13 3 13 2 13 11 13 0 13 6

10 12 - 59 - 3 6 BERTHELOT Florian 48 11 -50 41 91 2 13 7 13 8 13 10 13 2 13 6 13 6 13

6 8 - 100 - 4 7 DONNY Lucas 84 22 -6 58 64 13 2 13 8 13 2 2 13 7 13 2 13 8 13

4 2 - 209 - 6 8 PINEAU Mathéo 48 30 0 73 73 4 13 8 13 13 8 13 6 9 13 13 8 13 12

8 5 - 113 - 4 9 NAULLEAU Hugo 73 21 -25 54 79 4 13 2 13 1 13 13 10 13 9 8 13 13 8

5 4 - 178 - 6 10 BRISSONNEAU Evan 53 28 7 67 60 13 4 13 5 13 8 0 13 7 13 8 13 13 4

10 25 Participants
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6
Match C.G.-Pt-Jnée N° NOM / Prénom Club PTS Gl/Av Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

4 5 - 95 - 3 101 BOUCARD  Simon 33 30 10 74 64 7 13 13 8 13 6 13 2 13 9 5 13 10 13

1 10 - 42 - 1 102 MORNET Danny 48 42 52 91 39 13 3 13 9 13 4 13 5 13 12 13 5 13 1

2 2 - 193 - 5 103 JAUNATRE Mathys 53 39 29 87 58 13 7 9 13 13 6 13 5 13 11 13 7 13 9

7 4 - 100 - 4 104 ☆ GIRAUD Mallaury 15 14 -37 44 81 1 13 8 13 4 13 5 13 13 3 4 13 9 13

3 3 - 183 - 5 105 ☆ HAYRAULT  Océane 106 32 18 77 59 13 2 9 13 13 4 5 13 11 13 13 4 13 10

5 1 - 220 - 6 106 HUCTEAU Méhli 71 26 1 66 65 13 1 13 9 6 13 5 13 12 13 13 3 4 13

6 7 - 57 - 2 107 CLISSON  Evan 106 25 -5 62 67 3 13 13 6 4 13 13 5 9 13 7 13 13 4

8 8 - 57 - 5 108 ☆ ROY Coraline 43 6 -68 23 91 2 13 6 13 6 13 2 13 3 13 3 13 1 13

8 18 Participants
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8 8
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#

s ite N° Nom Points Gl/Av Pour

1 CHAGNOLEAU  Lucas 19 Saint Germain de Prinçay 234 265 526 6 39,00

2 PINEAU Mathéo 48 La Garnache 209 112 483 6 34,83

3 ROY Enzo 43 Saint André sur sèvre 196 266 439 5 39,20

4 BRISSONNEAU Evan 53 Saint Colomban 178 28 430 6 29,67

5 NAULLEAU Hugo 73 Sallertaine 113 -4 276 4 28,25

6 PINEAU  Noë 48 La Garnache 104 -213 297 6 17,33

7 RAINGEARD Ali 53 Saint Colomban 101 -47 260 4 25,25

8 DONNY Lucas 84 Froidfond 100 -25 256 4 25,00

9 CARRIE Noha 61 Bressuire 99 62 228 3 33,00

10 CARRIE Myrron 61 Bressuire 95 40 232 3 31,67

11 GAILLARD  Timéo 8 Les Essarts 66 35 157 2 33,00

12 BERTHELOT Florian 48 La Garnache 59 -82 174 3 19,67

13 MOULEVRIER Mattéo 61 Bressuire 52 -3 130 2 26,00

14 NAULLEAU  Enzo 73 Sallertaine 43 -38 111 2 21,50

15 GUERRY  Téo 52 Saint Philbert de Bouaine 25 -17 61 1 25,00

16 MOULARD  Tiago 15 Montournais 24 -9 53 1 24,00

17 GUEDON  Dorian 4 La Boissière de Montaigu 24 -12 62 1 24,00

18 LAMY  Alexis 4 La Boissière de Montaigu 24 -20 62 1 24,00

19 BOURDET  Célian 68 Chantonnay 23 -19 61 1 23,00

20 MICHENEAU  Louis 43 Saint André sur sèvre 19 -25 50 1 19,00

21 GRISON  Lilian 71 Bazoges en Pareds 19 -35 54 1 19,00

22 SARRAZIN Théo 15 Montournais 14 -44 44 1 14,00

23 TURGOT  Wyatt 53 Saint Colomban 14 -47 44 1 14,00

24 RAINEREAU  Mathéo 15 Montournais 3 -79 12 1 3,00

25 PERDRIAU Owen 59 Sainte Cécile 1 -83 8 1 1,00

25 Participants 11

43 Participants confondus 19
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Classement de la Saison
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#

s ite N° Nom Points Gl/Av Pour

1 HUCTEAU Méhli 71 Bazoges en Pareds 220 227 499 6 36,67

2 JAUNATRE Mathys 53 Saint Colomban 193 191 435 5 38,60

3 ☆ HAYRAULT  Océane 106 secondigny 183 185 419 5 36,60

4 ☆ GIRAUD Mallaury 15 Montournais 100 -28 254 4 25,00

5 BOUCARD  Simon 33 Champagné les Marais 95 34 222 3 31,67

6 PEROUX  Norwan 27 Sainte Gemme la Plaine 74 61 169 2 37,00

7 CLISSON  Evan 106 secondigny 57 7 139 2 28,50

8 ☆ ROY Coraline 43 Saint André sur sèvre 57 -253 181 5 11,40

9 GUILLOTEAU Jordan 33 Champagné les Marais 51 -5 135 2 25,50

10 MORNET Danny 48 La Garnache 42 52 91 1 42,00

11 MALINGE Timothe 4 La Boissière de Montaigu 36 -56 95 2 18,00

12 AUDOUIN  Joas 107 Aujac 36 -67 101 2 18,00

13 LAMY  Estéban 4 La Boissière de Montaigu 34 -65 92 2 17,00

14 BERTHELOT  Jérémy 48 La Garnache 27 -1 66 1 27,00

15 DIEUMEGARD Simon 68 Chantonnay 24 -22 65 1 24,00

16 BERTHELOT  Damien 48 La Garnache 22 -17 57 1 22,00

17 GUILLET Alexis 28 Palluau 17 -46 41 1 17,00

18 GUILLOTEAU  Esteban 23 Ste Hermine 11 -56 34 1 11,00

18 Participants 8

43 Participants confondus 19
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